
Resources & Assignments Results Overview

RESULTS OVERVIEW

2020 Practice Exam 1 MCQ
START Sun, Feb 2 4:42PM

DUE —

Content & Skills Performance Questions

Course Component

Average Cumulative Performance

Not Assessed 0 - 24.99% 25 - 49.99% 50 - 74.99% 75 - 100%

Topic

1.1:  Collaboration

1.2:  Program Function and Purpose

1.3:  Program Design and Development

1.4:  Identifying and Correcting Errors

2.1:  Binary Numbers

2.2:  Data Compression

2.3:  Extracting Information from Data

2.4:  Using Programs with Data

3.1:  Variables and Assignments

3.2:  Data Abstraction
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Number
of

Questions
Average Performance %

0 NA

0 NA

1 100%

7 100%

5 100%

1 100%

7 86%

0 NA

1 100%

0 NA
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Topic

3.3:  Mathematical Expressions

3.4:  Strings

3.5:  Boolean Expressions

3.6:  Conditionals

3.7:  Nested Conditionals

3.8:  Iteration

3.9:  Developing Algorithms

3.10:  Lists

3.11:  Binary Search

3.12:  Calling Procedures

3.13:  Developing Procedures

3.14:  Libraries

3.15:  Random Values

3.16:  Simulations

3.17:  Algorithmic Efficiency

3.18:  Undecidable Problems

4.1:  The Internet

4.2:  Fault Tolerance

4.3:  Parallel and Distributed Computing

5.1:  Beneficial and Harmful Effects

5.2:  Digital Divide

5.3:  Computing Bias

5.4:  Crowdsourcing

5.5:  Legal and Ethical Concerns

5.6:  Safe Computing

*Please note that there may be an up to 15 minute delay for results to be included in the Content & Skills Performance report.

Number
of

Questions
Average Performance %

1 100%

1 100%

2 100%

1 100%

2 50%

5 100%

4 75%

0 NA

1 0%

5 100%

1 100%

0 NA

2 100%

2 100%

2 50%

1 100%

4 100%

2 100%

0 NA

0 NA

1 100%

0 NA

2 100%

3 100%

3 67%
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